
Program: 

Group:

Intake Date:

Location: 

Delivery mode: 

Unit Code Unit Title Nominal 
Hour EFTSL Rate Unit Start Date Unit Census Date Unit End Date Full Unit Fee  

Semester 1
CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service programs 100 0.1 Saturday, 3 December 2022 Monday, 16 January 2023 Sunday, 2 July 2023 $1,071.43
CHCCOM003 Develop workplace communication strategies 100 0.1 Saturday, 3 December 2022 Monday, 16 January 2023 Sunday, 2 July 2023 $1,071.43
CHCDEV002 Analyse impacts of sociological factors on clients in community work and se 100 0.1 Saturday, 3 December 2022 Monday, 16 January 2023 Sunday, 2 July 2023 $1,071.43
CHCDIV003 Manage and promote diversity 80 0.08 Saturday, 3 December 2022 Monday, 16 January 2023 Sunday, 2 July 2023 $857.14
CHCCCS004 Assess co‐existing needs 80 0.08 Saturday, 3 December 2022 Monday, 16 January 2023 Sunday, 2 July 2023 $857.14
CHCCSM007 Undertake case management in a child protection 70 0.07 Saturday, 3 December 2022 Monday, 16 January 2023 Sunday, 2 July 2023 $750.00

Total Semester 1 $5,678.57
Semester 2
CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 80 0.08 Saturday, 8 July 2023 Monday, 21 August 2023 Monday, 5 February 2024 $857.14
CHCMGT005 Facilitate workplace debriefing and support processes 120 0.12 Saturday, 8 July 2023 Monday, 21 August 2023 Monday, 5 February 2024 $1,285.71
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 120 0.12 Saturday, 8 July 2023 Monday, 21 August 2023 Monday, 5 February 2024 $1,285.71
HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety 40 0.04 Saturday, 8 July 2023 Monday, 21 August 2023 Monday, 5 February 2024 $428.57
CHCDEV001 Confirm client developmental status 60 0.06 Saturday, 8 July 2023 Monday, 21 August 2023 Monday, 5 February 2024 $642.86
CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to practice 65 0.065 Saturday, 8 July 2023 Monday, 21 August 2023 Monday, 5 February 2024 $696.43

Total Semester 2 $5,196.43
Semester 3
CHCCSM006 Provide case management supervision 120 0.12 Saturday, 10 February 2024 Monday, 11 March 2024 Tuesday, 9 July 2024 $1,285.71
CHCCSM005 Develop, facilitate and review all aspects of case management 75 0.075 Saturday, 10 February 2024 Monday, 11 March 2024 Tuesday, 9 July 2024 $803.57
CHCADV005 Provide systems advocacy services 90 0.09 Saturday, 10 February 2024 Monday, 11 March 2024 Tuesday, 9 July 2024 $964.29
CHCCSL001 Establish and confirm the counselling relationship 100 0.1 Saturday, 10 February 2024 Monday, 11 March 2024 Tuesday, 9 July 2024 $1,071.43

Total Semester 3 $4,125.00
Total Tuition Fee $15,000
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Program: 

Group:

Intake Date:

Location: 

Delivery mode: 

Unit Code Unit Title Nominal 
Hour EFTSL Rate Unit Start Date Unit Census Date Unit End Date Full Unit Fee  

Semester 1
CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service programs 100 0.1 Monday, 6 March 2023 Monday, 17 April 2023 Friday, 6 October 2023 $1,071.43
CHCCOM003 Develop workplace communication strategies 100 0.1 Monday, 6 March 2023 Monday, 17 April 2023 Friday, 6 October 2023 $1,071.43
CHCDEV002 Analyse impacts of sociological factors on clients in community work and se 100 0.1 Monday, 6 March 2023 Monday, 17 April 2023 Friday, 6 October 2023 $1,071.43
CHCDIV003 Manage and promote diversity 80 0.08 Monday, 6 March 2023 Monday, 17 April 2023 Friday, 6 October 2023 $857.14
CHCCCS004 Assess co‐existing needs 80 0.08 Monday, 6 March 2023 Monday, 17 April 2023 Friday, 6 October 2023 $857.14
CHCCSM007 Undertake case management in a child protection 70 0.07 Monday, 6 March 2023 Monday, 17 April 2023 Friday, 6 October 2023 $750.00

Total Semester 1 $5,678.57
Semester 2
CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 80 0.08 Monday, 9 October 2023 Monday, 20 November 2023 Tuesday, 7 May 2024 $857.14
CHCMGT005 Facilitate workplace debriefing and support processes 120 0.12 Monday, 9 October 2023 Monday, 20 November 2023 Tuesday, 7 May 2024 $1,285.71
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 120 0.12 Monday, 9 October 2023 Monday, 20 November 2023 Tuesday, 7 May 2024 $1,285.71
HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety 40 0.04 Monday, 9 October 2023 Monday, 20 November 2023 Tuesday, 7 May 2024 $428.57
CHCDEV001 Confirm client developmental status 60 0.06 Monday, 9 October 2023 Monday, 20 November 2023 Tuesday, 7 May 2024 $642.86
CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to practice 65 0.065 Monday, 9 October 2023 Monday, 20 November 2023 Tuesday, 7 May 2024 $696.43

Total Semester 2 $5,196.43
Semester 3
CHCCSM006 Provide case management supervision 120 0.12 Monday, 13 May 2024 Wednesday, 12 June 2024 Friday, 11 October 2024 $1,285.71
CHCCSM005 Develop, facilitate and review all aspects of case management 75 0.075 Monday, 13 May 2024 Wednesday, 12 June 2024 Friday, 11 October 2024 $803.57
CHCADV005 Provide systems advocacy services 90 0.09 Monday, 13 May 2024 Wednesday, 12 June 2024 Friday, 11 October 2024 $964.29
CHCCSL001 Establish and confirm the counselling relationship 100 0.1 Monday, 13 May 2024 Wednesday, 12 June 2024 Friday, 11 October 2024 $1,071.43

Total Semester 3 $4,125.00
Total Tuition Fee $15,000
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Program: 

Group:

Intake Date:

Location: 

Delivery mode: 

Unit Code Unit Title Nominal 
Hour EFTSL Rate Unit Start Date Unit Census Date Unit End Date Full Unit Fee  

Semester 1
CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service programs 100 0.1 Thursday, 27 July 2023 Thursday, 7 September 2023 Sunday, 25 February 2024 $1,071.43
CHCCOM003 Develop workplace communication strategies 100 0.1 Thursday, 27 July 2023 Thursday, 7 September 2023 Sunday, 25 February 2024 $1,071.43
CHCDEV002 Analyse impacts of sociological factors on clients in community work and se 100 0.1 Thursday, 27 July 2023 Thursday, 7 September 2023 Sunday, 25 February 2024 $1,071.43
CHCDIV003 Manage and promote diversity 80 0.08 Thursday, 27 July 2023 Thursday, 7 September 2023 Sunday, 25 February 2024 $857.14
CHCCCS004 Assess co‐existing needs 80 0.08 Thursday, 27 July 2023 Thursday, 7 September 2023 Sunday, 25 February 2024 $857.14
CHCCSM007 Undertake case management in a child protection 70 0.07 Thursday, 27 July 2023 Thursday, 7 September 2023 Sunday, 25 February 2024 $750.00

Total Semester 1 $5,678.57
Semester 2
CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 80 0.08 Thursday, 29 February 2024 Wednesday, 10 April 2024 Sunday, 22 September 2024 $857.14
CHCMGT005 Facilitate workplace debriefing and support processes 120 0.12 Thursday, 29 February 2024 Wednesday, 10 April 2024 Sunday, 22 September 2024 $1,285.71
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 120 0.12 Thursday, 29 February 2024 Wednesday, 10 April 2024 Sunday, 22 September 2024 $1,285.71
HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety 40 0.04 Thursday, 29 February 2024 Wednesday, 10 April 2024 Sunday, 22 September 2024 $428.57
CHCDEV001 Confirm client developmental status 60 0.06 Thursday, 29 February 2024 Wednesday, 10 April 2024 Sunday, 22 September 2024 $642.86
CHCPOL003 Research and apply evidence to practice 65 0.065 Thursday, 29 February 2024 Wednesday, 10 April 2024 Sunday, 22 September 2024 $696.43

Total Semester 2 $5,196.43
Semester 3
CHCCSM006 Provide case management supervision 120 0.12 Thursday, 26 September 2024 Thursday, 24 October 2024 Wednesday, 26 February 2025 $1,285.71
CHCCSM005 Develop, facilitate and review all aspects of case management 75 0.075 Thursday, 26 September 2024 Thursday, 24 October 2024 Wednesday, 26 February 2025 $803.57
CHCADV005 Provide systems advocacy services 90 0.09 Thursday, 26 September 2024 Thursday, 24 October 2024 Wednesday, 26 February 2025 $964.29
CHCCSL001 Establish and confirm the counselling relationship 100 0.1 Thursday, 26 September 2024 Thursday, 24 October 2024 Wednesday, 26 February 2025 $1,071.43

Total Semester 3 $4,125.00
Total Tuition Fee $15,000
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